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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 5 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
13.05.2017 - 11:32 Results
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 1:04.65 MARKVARDT Margaret TOP Tallinn 6.03.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 1:01.40 MARKVARDT Margaret TOP London (GBR) 19.05.2016
Estonian Records 59.00 ALJAND Triin TOP Rome (ITA) 26.07.2009
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.18 515
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:09.18 37.40

2. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:16.30 384
50m: 36.30 36.30 100m: 1:16.30 40.00

3. KOTOVA Viktorija 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:19.78 336
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:19.78 43.61

4. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.35 329
50m: 38.07 38.07 100m: 1:20.35 42.28

5. PLASCINSKYTE Guste 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:20.87 322
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:20.87 45.44

6. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.50 293
50m: 39.64 39.64 100m: 1:23.50 43.86

7. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:24.36 284
50m: 36.82 36.82 100m: 1:24.36 47.54

8. BERZINA Daniela 05 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:26.43 264
50m: 1:26.43 1:26.43 100m: 1:26.43

9. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:29.78 235
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:29.78 53.87

10. AHONEN Anniina 05 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:30.10 233
11. MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:32.09 218

50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:32.09 53.80

12. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:35.08 198
50m: 40.68 40.68 100m: 1:35.08 54.40

13. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:39.48 173
50m: 44.11 44.11 100m: 1:39.48 55.37

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.43 556
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:07.43 36.85

2. KONONOVA Darja 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:07.95 544
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:07.95 36.42

3. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 1:10.79 481
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:10.79 37.74

4. KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.87 479
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:10.87 39.33

5. SALNIKOVA Natalija 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:14.58 411
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:14.58 40.25
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 5, Girls, 100m Butterfly, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

6. STACKEVICIUTE Ieva 02 Kaunas swimming school 1:15.09 403
50m: 33.63 33.63 100m: 1:15.09 41.46

7. ALLAS Kirke 02 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:20.28 330
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:20.28 43.35

8. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.81 323
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:20.81 47.68

9. BROVKAITE Gabriele 03 Kaunas swimming school 1:22.18 307
10. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.32 284

50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:24.32 45.57

11. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.42 264
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:26.42 46.87

12. AVIST Cinja 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:31.13 225
50m: 39.76 39.76 100m: 1:31.13 51.37

13. KUISMA Tiia 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:33.25 210
50m: 38.70 38.70 100m: 1:33.25 54.55

Open

1. VATAEVA Uljana 99 Raduga 1:02.83 688
50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 1:02.83 33.36

2. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.43 556
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:07.43 36.85

3. KONONOVA Darja 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:07.95 544
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:07.95 36.42

4. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.18 515
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:09.18 37.40

5. MEIER Helen 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:09.66 505
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:09.66 37.53

6. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 1:10.79 481
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:10.79 37.74

VAINIKK Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.79 481
50m: 32.53 32.53 100m: 1:10.79 38.26

8. KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.87 479
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:10.87 39.33

9. MAELL Katariina 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.12 474
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:11.12 38.79

10. SALNIKOVA Natalija 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:14.58 411
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:14.58 40.25

11. STACKEVICIUTE Ieva 02 Kaunas swimming school 1:15.09 403
50m: 33.63 33.63 100m: 1:15.09 41.46

12. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:16.30 384
50m: 36.30 36.30 100m: 1:16.30 40.00

13. KOTOVA Viktorija 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:19.78 336
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:19.78 43.61
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 5, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. ALLAS Kirke 02 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:20.28 330
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:20.28 43.35

15. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.35 329
50m: 38.07 38.07 100m: 1:20.35 42.28

16. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.81 323
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:20.81 47.68

17. PLASCINSKYTE Guste 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:20.87 322
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:20.87 45.44

18. BROVKAITE Gabriele 03 Kaunas swimming school 1:22.18 307
19. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.50 293

50m: 39.64 39.64 100m: 1:23.50 43.86

20. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.32 284
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:24.32 45.57

21. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:24.36 284
50m: 36.82 36.82 100m: 1:24.36 47.54

22. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.42 264
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:26.42 46.87

23. BERZINA Daniela 05 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:26.43 264
50m: 1:26.43 1:26.43 100m: 1:26.43

24. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:29.78 235
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:29.78 53.87

25. AHONEN Anniina 05 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:30.10 233
26. AVIST Cinja 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:31.13 225

50m: 39.76 39.76 100m: 1:31.13 51.37

27. MAEND Grete 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:32.09 218
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:32.09 53.80

28. KUISMA Tiia 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:33.25 210
50m: 38.70 38.70 100m: 1:33.25 54.55

29. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:35.08 198
50m: 40.68 40.68 100m: 1:35.08 54.40

30. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:39.48 173
50m: 44.11 44.11 100m: 1:39.48 55.37


